

Jackson County Missouri

Jackson County Courthouse 415 E.12th Street, 2nd floor Kansas City, Missouri 64106 (816)881-3242

Meeting Agenda

Public Works Committee

	Ronald E. Finley (2nd) Chair,	
	Jeanie Lauer (5th), Tony Miller (3rd AL)
Dan Tarwater III (4th)		
Monday, March 18, 2019	12:40 PM	K.C. Legislative Assembly Area Kansas City, Missouri

ORDINANCES IN COMMITTEE

RESOLUTIONS IN COMMITTEE

A RESOLUTION awarding a five-month term and supply contract with four twelve-month options to extend, for the furnishing of galvanized and aluminized type 2 corrugated culvert pipe and fittings for use by the Public Works Department to Kansas City Winwater Works Company of Kansas City, MO, under the terms and conditions of City of Kansas City, Missouri Contract No. EV2571, an existing government contract.